
Waipipi School Newsletter  
           100 Creamery Road 
     “Knowledge for Life”   R D 3 
           Waiuku 

2683  

Principal: Michelle Brown  principal@waipipi.school.nz

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Issue Number:17 Date: 11-06-2018 

Our vision: Waipipi Students are successful learners, who communicate confidently and interact positively with others. 

Last week, these students were 

given a certificate for the Key 

Competency “Managing Self” 

Rm 1  Olivia Salmon 

Rm 2  Leon Roubos 

Rm 3  Jonathan Oliver 

Rm 4  Narina Grogan 

Rm 5  Kenzie McCoy 

Rm 6  Ruby Twidle 

Rm 7 Ryder Hatfield 

Rm 8  Ellie Dickey 

Rm 9  Carleigh Hall 

Last week, these students were 

given a certificate for the value 

“Honesty” 
 

Rm 1  Bella Heaton-Comer 

Rm 2  Darcie Sanson 

Rm 4  Kaila Hatfield 

Rm 5 Bonnie Dodd 

Rm 6  Sophie Humberstone 

Rm 7  Tristan Reid-Millar 

Rm 8  Paige Foster 

Rm 9  Luke Spencer 

Have you downloaded 

the school app? 

It is an easy way for us 

to keep you informed 

with important 

information. 

Wednesday 20th June 
Students may wear a wig with their school uniform.  

$2 donation 
Prefer not to buy a wig? You can make a wig using a template from 

the Wig Wednesday website, or fashion an original wig or headpiece 
of your own. Create wacky hair using ribbons, clips, temporary 

colouring or old-fashioned back-combing! 

 

 

 

 

Teachers Union Meeting 
Monday 25th June- 

Teachers will be attending an 

afternoon Paid Union Meeting. This 

is a very important meeting for all 

teachers to attend. 

Please collect your child from school 

at 12pm on this day. 

Any child not able to be collected 

will be cared for by the school. 
 

 

Senior School 

Kapa Haka 

Last week, these students were 

given a certificate for the 

Educultural Value 

“Whanaungatanga” 

Rm 1  Luke Wootten 

Rm 2  Lexi Linnell 

Rm 4  Caitlyn Burden 

Rm 5 George Rollitt 

Rm 6  Kyle Spencer 

Rm 7  Laksh Prasad 

Rm 8  Harry Muir 

Rm 9  Olivia Williams 
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 June  2018  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

10  
 

11  
BOT MTG 7PM 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
TECH 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 Book Club Due 

back 
Wig 

Wednesday-  

$2 donation 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Teachers have a 

paid union meeting 
in the afternoon. 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
School Speeches 

Time to be 
confirmed 

29  
TECH 

 

30  
 

 July 2018   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 2  

 

3 
 

4  
 

5  
Waiuku School’s 
Speech Contest 

6  
School ASSEMBLY 

End of Term 2 

7  
 

 

22  
 

23  
Term 3 Begins 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Year 7-8 Netball 

   

 
 

 August  2018  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
Individual Photos 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Zone netball  

Yrs 5-6 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
BOT MTG  

7pm  

All welcome 

14  
APPA Choir 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

School 

Holiday 

School 

Holiday 

School Holiday 

 



 


